design

BATHROOM MIXERS - WALL MOUNTED

MODEL

Art

REF. NO.
ART318BB-418

G1/2

DESCRIPTION

Wall mounted washbasin
mixer (2 pc.) with concealed
body with clic-clac waste
FINISH

Matt Black

93

65 MAX
40 MIN
G1/2
L i ! I
5___
@55
170

TAPS
& www.tapsmore.com

MORE Bathroom, Kitchen & Plumbing Solutions




